An NRA Gold Medal
1 Mr D Cownley

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr J Howe

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr AJ Price

Next Best Scores
4 Mr G L Costello

Next Best Scores

Mr L Vinall

Mr M Been

Mr T Reynolds
Mr DA Stewart
Mr AW Marsh
10 Mr D Raybould
10 Mr RHJ Hoogendoorn
12 Mr PJ Harkins
13 Mr D Parr

14 Mr PA Hill

15 Mr G Waugh
16 Mr M Withe
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An NRA Gold Medal
1 Mr SN West

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr D Rollafson

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Dr DJR Lloyd

Next Best Scores
Miss CA Ryan
Mr M Harris
Mr SJ Gambling
Mr SRG Anselm
Mr D Beaumont
Mr GM Clark

9 Mr D Jordanou-Bailey
11 Mr CA Bailey
12 Mr M Webb
13 Mr EM Brice
14 Mr DCW Lloyd
15 Mr DS Cooper
16 Dr C Wall
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NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting

Admiral Hutton

900x

Dorset Riflemen

NRA

Oyster Rifle Club

White Horse Lodge SC

NRA

NRA

White Horse Lodge SC
Marquis

SCRA

Staveley

NRA

101 RC

West Atholl RC
Grove Small Arms
CNRC

LMRA

NRA

LMRA

Dorset Riflemen

NRA

NRA

Dorset Riflemen
White Horse Lodge SC
Marquis

Marlow

OURC

OURC

NRA

LMRA

LMRA

Marlow

Exonia & Tiverton RC
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Total Entry:
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69.3v
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67.4v
67.3v
67.3v
67.3v
66.3v

71.7v

71.5v

70.6v

70.1v
69.5v
68.3v
68.1v
67.4v
67.3v
67.3v
67.1v
67.0v
64.2v
59.3v
57.2v
56.0v
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